Medical / Industrial AC-DC Power Supply
1200 W with 5 V / 2 A Standby / MEB-1K2A series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.
  PSU.deltaww.com (March 2024, Rev.S04.14)
1
Input
Input Voltage 85 VAC ~ 264 VAC

  PSU.deltaww.com (March 2024, Rev.S04.14)
2
Model Numbering
MEB - 1K2  A  XX  T ̺ XXX
ME: Delta Medical
Power Supply
 Max Wattage in
Product Series
Family Code
Output Voltage
Inlet Type
Revision Control Code
B: Enclosed
    1K2: 1,200 W
 24: 24 V
42: 42 V
48: 48 V
T: Terminal
See below Table
Model Information (With 5V/2A standby available)
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Current Output
MEB-1K2A24 85-264 Vac 24 Vdc 0-50 A
MEB-1K2A42 85-264 Vac 42 Vdc 0-28.5 A
MEB-1K2A48 85-264 Vac 48 Vdc 0-25 A
Revision Control Code
Revision Control Code Package
ABA
M4 Screw for PSU installation
Improved output connector structure
Medical / Industrial AC-DC Power Supply
1200 W with 5 V / 2 A Standby / MEB-1K2A series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.